10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Name

Helpless

All That Jazz
Mr. Bojangles

Dreaming Awake
End Of Love

I'l Be Seeing You
Derniere Danse

Every High

Mr. Lonely
Blackbird

Breathe

Help

Moonlight Sonata
Come Out And Play

Experience
Beauty
Clumsy

28

Fire

Hit Me With Your
Best Shot

That's Life

The Audition

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen
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Style

Musical Theater

Musical Theater

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary
Hip Hop
Open
Open

Open

Open

Open

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio
Fitchs School of Dance

Dance Expressions
Dance Studio

The Space Dance
Company

Elite Dance Center
Elite Dance Center
Elite Dance Center
Elite Dance Center

Three Rivers Dance
Academy

Michelle’s Academy of
Dance

Michelle’s Academy of
Dance

Michelle’s Academy of
Dance

Three Rivers Dance
Academy

Rhythm N Jump Dance
Academy

The Summit Dance
Collective

Dance Nation Studio
Dance Nation Studio
Fitchs School of Dance
Aspire Dance Center
Elite Dance Center

Premier Dance

Premier Dance

The Future Dance
Center

Time

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

6:40

6:42

6:45

6:48

6:51

6:53

6:56

6:59

7:02

7:04

7:07

7:10

7:13

7:15

7:18

7:21

7:24

7:26

7:29

7:32

7:35

7:37



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Name

Fame

Not Human

Good To Go
Good Luck Babe
Ashes
Chemtrails
Perfectly Broken
Cloudline

Dancing
Have Your Way

My Own Strength
Flowers

Mean Girls

Lead The Way

Heart Of Stone

Love Me For The
Both Of Us

Lay Me Down
How Will | Know

Let's Go Back

Fuego

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

LANSING Semi-Finals 2025-26 - FRIDAY - Nov. 14, 2025
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Style

Open

Open

Tap

Tap

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical
Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Michelle’s Academy of
Dance

Dance Nation Studio

Powerhouse Dance
Company

Juliana’s Academy of
Dance

Powerhouse Dance
Company

Powerhouse Dance
Company

Powerhouse Dance
Company

Powerhouse Dance
Company

Elite Dance Center
Master Ballet Academy

Creative Conservatory
of Dance

Premiere Dance
Company

Fitchs School of Dance

Creative Conservatory
of Dance

The Turning Pointe
School for the
Performing Arts

Fitchs School of Dance
Midwest Dance

Collective

Powerhouse Dance
Company

Powerhouse Dance
Company

Three Rivers Dance
Academy

Time
Fri 7:40

Fri 7:43

Fri 7:46

Fri 7:48

Fri 7:51

Fri 7:54

Fri 7:57

Fri 7:59

Fri 8:02

Fri 8:05

Fri 8:08

Fri 8:10

Fri 8:13

Fri 8:16

Fri 8:19

Fri 8:21

Fri 8:24

Fri 8:27

Fri 8:30

Fri 8:32



LANSING Semi-Finals 2025-26 - FRIDAY - Nov. 14, 2025

Wm PRE-TEEN SOLO Competition Lineup

# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

43 Do It Like This PreTeen Jazz Solo Three Rivers Dance Fri 8:35
Academy

44 Who Run The PreTeen Jazz Solo Three Rivers Dance ALk
World Academy

45 Music In Me PreTeen Jazz Solo Creative Conservatory  Fri 841
of Dance

46 | Feel For You PreTeen Jazz Solo The Turning Pointe Fri 8:43

School for the
Performing Arts

a7 It's Britney PreTeen Jazz Solo Michelle’s Academy of  Fri 8:46
Dance
48 Dem Beats PreTeen Jazz Solo Michelle’s Academy of ~ Fri 8:49
Dance
49 Another One Bites PreTeen Jazz Solo Michelle’s Academy of ~ Fri 8:52
The Dust Dance
50 Momma Wanna PreTeen Jazz Solo Michelle’s Academy of ~ Fri 8:54
Mambo Dance
51 Party Go Boom PreTeen Jazz Solo Premiere Dance Fri 8:57
Company
52 Keeps Getting PreTeen Jazz Solo The Turning Pointe Fri 9:00
Better School for the

Performing Arts

53 Just Fine PreTeen Jazz Solo Creative Conservatory ~ Fri 9:03
of Dance
54 Pure PreTeen Jazz Solo Dazzle Dance Fri 9:05

** *** PRE-TEEN SOLOS AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROXIMATELY 9:00P * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.

- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.

- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.

- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.
** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule





