

LANSING Semi-Finals 2025-26 - FRIDAY - Nov. 14, 2025 PRE-TEEN SOLO Competition Lineup

#	Name Helpless	Division	Style Musical Theater	Group Size	Studio	Time Fri 6:40
1	All That Jazz	PreTeen		Solo	Fitchs School of Dance	Fri 6:42
2	All Illat Jazz	PreTeen	Musical Theater	Solo	Dance Expressions Dance Studio	111 0.42
3	Mr. Bojangles	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Space Dance Company	Fri 6:45
4	Dreaming Awake	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Fri 6:48
5	End Of Love	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Fri 6:51
6	I'll Be Seeing You	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Fri 6:53
7	Derniere Danse	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Fri 6:56
8	Every High	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Three Rivers Dance Academy	Fri 6:59
9	Mr. Lonely	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Michelle's Academy of Dance	Fri 7:02
10	Blackbird	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Michelle's Academy of Dance	Fri 7:04
11	Breathe	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Michelle's Academy of Dance	Fri 7:07
12	Help	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Three Rivers Dance Academy	Fri 7:10
13	Moonlight Sonata	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Rhythm N Jump Dance Academy	Fri 7:13
14	Come Out And Play	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Summit Dance Collective	Fri 7:15
15	Experience	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Nation Studio	Fri 7:18
16	Beauty	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Nation Studio	Fri 7:21
17	Clumsy	PreTeen	Hip Hop	Solo	Fitchs School of Dance	Fri 7:24
18	28	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Aspire Dance Center	Fri 7:26
19	Fire	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Fri 7:29
20	Hit Me With Your Best Shot	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 7:32
21	That's Life	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 7:35
22	The Audition	PreTeen	Open	Solo	The Future Dance Center	Fri 7:37



LANSING Semi-Finals 2025-26 - FRIDAY - Nov. 14, 2025 PRE-TEEN SOLO Competition Lineup

# 23	Name Fame	D ivision PreTeen	Style Open	Group Size Solo	Studio Michelle's Academy of Dance	Time Fri 7:40
24	Not Human	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Dance Nation Studio	Fri 7:43
25	Good To Go	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Powerhouse Dance Company	Fri 7:46
26	Good Luck Babe	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Juliana's Academy of Dance	Fri 7:48
27	Ashes	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Powerhouse Dance Company	Fri 7:51
28	Chemtrails	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Powerhouse Dance Company	Fri 7:54
29	Perfectly Broken	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Powerhouse Dance Company	Fri 7:57
30	Cloudline	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Powerhouse Dance Company	Fri 7:59
31	Dancing	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Fri 8:02
32	Have Your Way	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Master Ballet Academy	Fri 8:05
33	My Own Strength	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Creative Conservatory of Dance	Fri 8:08
34	Flowers	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Premiere Dance Company	Fri 8:10
35	Mean Girls	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Fitchs School of Dance	Fri 8:13
36	Lead The Way	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Creative Conservatory of Dance	Fri 8:16
37	Heart Of Stone	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	The Turning Pointe School for the Performing Arts	Fri 8:19
38	Love Me For The Both Of Us	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Fitchs School of Dance	Fri 8:21
39	Lay Me Down	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Midwest Dance Collective	Fri 8:24
40	How Will I Know	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Powerhouse Dance Company	Fri 8:27
41	Let's Go Back	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Powerhouse Dance Company	Fri 8:30
42	Fuego	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Three Rivers Dance Academy	Fri 8:32



LANSING Semi-Finals 2025-26 - FRIDAY - Nov. 14, 2025 PRE-TEEN SOLO Competition Lineup

# 43	Name Do It Like This	Division PreTeen	Style Jazz	Group Size Solo	Studio Three Rivers Dance Academy	Time Fri 8:35
44	Who Run The World	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Three Rivers Dance Academy	Fri 8:38
45	Music In Me	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Creative Conservatory of Dance	Fri 8:41
46	I Feel For You	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Turning Pointe School for the Performing Arts	Fri 8:43
47	It's Britney	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Michelle's Academy of Dance	Fri 8:46
48	Dem Beats	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Michelle's Academy of Dance	Fri 8:49
49	Another One Bites The Dust	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Michelle's Academy of Dance	Fri 8:52
50	Momma Wanna Mambo	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Michelle's Academy of Dance	Fri 8:54
51	Party Go Boom	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Premiere Dance Company	Fri 8:57
52	Keeps Getting Better	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Turning Pointe School for the Performing Arts	Fri 9:00
53	Just Fine	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Creative Conservatory of Dance	Fri 9:03
54	Pure	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Dazzle Dance	Fri 9:05

* * * * PRE-TEEN SOLOS AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROXIMATELY 9:00P * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.
- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.
- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.
- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.
- ** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule